FS20D Flow Switch
www.hjsensor.com 1
FS20D Flow Switch
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
FS20D Flow Switch
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview
FS20D Flow Switch is made of stainless steel housing, aluminum can be selected. Easy

FS20D Flow Switch
www.hjsensor.com 5
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Type
FS20D Flow Switch
Code Thread Spec
G14 G1/4
G38 G3/8
G12 G1/2
G34 G3/4
G1 G1
Code Shell Material
A Anodised Aluminium
S Stainless Steel
Code Setting Range of Flow
008 0.6～8L/min
015 1～15L/min
026 2～26L/min
Code Electrical Connection
M M12 Connection
Yn Cable Outlet
FS20D G12 S 015 M
Tips for Type Selection
1. Please specify the flow direction of medium, type of medium, pipe diameter and